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Company Certifications 1 City, State Phone E-mail
Enrollment 

Date

LN Consulting PE, LC Winooski, VT 802-655-1753 x 104 jaskew@lnconsulting.com Jun 2010

Buss Lighting LC, Design IALD Burlington, VT 802-503-0607 mel@busslighting.com Apr 2010

LC Enfield, NH 603-632-4507 x 305 hub@LEDesigngroup.com Jan 2014

LC Enfield, NH 603-359-6474 rws@LEDesigngroup.com Apr 2014

The KILEY Company LC Peacham, VT 802-592-3965 mattkiley@fairpoint.net May 2010

Kirick Engineering Associates PE Williston, VT 802-655-5731 michael@kirick.com Mar 2010

Light/Space/Design LC South Burlington, VT 802-862-1901 lightspd@comcast.net Mar 2010

Green Lighting Works LC Chester, VT 802-875-4519 michiko@greenlightingworks.com Apr 2013

Green Lights Energy LC South Burlington, VT 802-863-4296 gogreenlights01@aol.com Jan 2011

Mike's Electric Inc. LC Jay, VT 802-988-9678 adamf@mei-vt.net Jan 2011

NorthEast Electrical Distributors LC Williston, VT 802-658-1625 stephen.beard@needco.com Jan 2011

CED / Wilder LC Wilder, VT 802-295-3193 mikem@cedwilder.com Jan 2014

Needham Electric Supply Co LC Winooski, VT 802-655-4433 harvey.peck@needhamelectric.com Jan 2013

CED Twinstate Electric Supply LC South Burlington, VT 802-864-0186 ariley@cedburlington.com Feb 2013

Philips Lighting LC Westford, VT 802-316-0346 dan.ashline@philips.com Mar 2010

Visible Light LC Hampton, NH 603-918-6496 skimball@visible-light.net Mar 2010

1) Certifications: PE = Professional Engineer licensed in the State of Vermont
LC = Lighting Certified by the National Council on Qualifications for the Lighting Professions (NCQLP)
IALD = Design Member of the International Association of Lighting Designers 

Gary Hubbard

Mike Merchand

NOTE: The lighting designers listed here have signed a RELIGHT Designer Participation Agreement with Efficiency Vermont and have received training on the RELIGHT program.  Efficiency Vermont does not endorse 
any particular partner in promoting this program. Efficiency Vermont neither expressly nor implicitly warrants the performance of any partner.

John Askew

Donna Leban

Michael Kirick

Adam Fortier

Manufacturers & Manufacturer Representatives

Electrical Contractors

Independent Consultants

Designer Name

Stephen Beard

Dan Ashline

Mel Buss

Matt Kiley

Equipment Sales Representatives

Leading Edge Design Group
Robert Somers

Scott Kimball

Michiko
Yoshida-Hunter

Amy Riley

Harvey Peck

John DeLucco
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